
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.5 155.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.4 130.0 0

3 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 157.4 125.0 0

4 Taiylor Caron FKHS Nado 157.6 115.0 0

5 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 159.3 115.0 0

6 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.3 115.0 0

7 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 159.3 110.0 0

8 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 162.5 110.0 0

9 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 156.5 100.0 0

10 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 157.5 100.0 0

11 KORTLYNN SHOCKLEY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.2 95.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 95.0 0

13 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 161.6 85.0 0

14 Jixi Cornejo Circle High School 157.6 75.0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.5 330.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.4 275.0 0

3 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.3 230.0 0

4 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 157.4 220.0 0

5 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 159.3 220.0 0

6 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 162.5 220.0 0

7 Taiylor Caron FKHS Nado 157.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 156.5 205.0 0

9 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 159.3 200.0 0

10 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 161.6 195.0 0

11 KORTLYNN SHOCKLEY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.2 180.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 165.0 0

13 Jixi Cornejo Circle High School 157.6 155.0 0

14 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 157.5 150.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.5 180.0 0

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.4 175.0 0

3 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 162.5 150.0 0

4 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 156.5 140.0 0

5 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.3 140.0 0

6 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 161.6 140.0 0

7 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 157.4 135.0 0

8 Taiylor Caron FKHS Nado 157.6 135.0 0

9 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 159.3 115.0 0

10 KORTLYNN SHOCKLEY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 163.2 110.0 0

11 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 159.3 100.0 0

12 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 157.5 90.0 0

13 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 90.0 0

14 Jixi Cornejo Circle High School 157.6 80.0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MADISON KARTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

162.5 665.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 164.4 580.0 8

3 Jersee Wood Fort Scott High School 161.3 485.0 6

4 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 157.4 480.0 4

5 Gibby Baker El Dorado High School 162.5 480.0 2

6 Taiylor Caron FKHS Nado 157.6 465.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 156.5 445.0 0

8 Sophie Soria Wellington Crusaders 159.3 445.0 0

9 Kylan Gregory Wellington Crusaders 161.6 420.0 0

10 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 159.3 415.0 0

11 KORTLYNN SHOCKLEY Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

163.2 385.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 165.0 350.0 0

13 Ariana Barraza Circle High School 157.5 340.0 0

14 Jixi Cornejo Circle High School 157.6 310.0 0


